21
Parker Korea Ltd.
Automation Group
001PNEAKDV1.0
Air Preparation System
0
0.1

Symbol
PFR200L
Order example
Flow feature
PFR200    L 02
Model
Thread Type
BLANK RC Thread
G G Thread
N NPT Thread
Port Size
01 1/8
02 1/4
Filter Element
BLANK 5um
40u 40um
Bowl Option
BLANK PC Bowl
N Nylon Bowl
Bowl Type
BLANK Standard
L Long case
Regulation
BLANK 0.05~0.85 Mpa
1K 0.05~0.1 Mpa
2K 0.05~0.2 Mpa
3K 0.05~0.3 Mpa
4K 0.05~0.4 Mpa
23
Parker Korea Ltd.
Automation Group
001PNEAKDV1.0
Air Preparation System
PA Series
PFR302 Series
AIR UNITS (F.R.L.UNIT)
PUSH
36.535.1
38
36
.4
14
7.
2
(2
21
.6
)
236.
5
2-Rc1/4
53
2-Rc3/8
2-Rc1/2
62.2
51
.5 63
35.7
10.8
φ6-
Drain outlet
PUSH
74
.4
15
7.
1
62.2
φ8-Drain outlet
0.7 MPa
200 400 600 800 1000 1200 14000
0.1

Symbol
Auto drain valve
Order example
Flow feature
PFR302    02
Model
Thread Type
BLANK RC Thread
G G Thread
N NPT Thread
Port Size
02 1/4
03 3/8
04 1/2
Drain Type
BLANK Semi Auto Drain
D Auto Drain
Filter Element
BLANK 5um
40u 40um
Bowl Option
BLANK PC Bowl
N Nylon Bowl
Gauge Option
BLANK Square Gauge
C Round Gauge
(PG-40)
PFR302-D
24
Parker Korea Ltd.
Automation Group
001PNEAKDV1.0
Air Preparation System
PA Series
PFR403 Series
AIR UNITS (F.R.L.UNIT)
Primary pressure
LOCK
72
78
44
66
12
6
4038
52
94
15
6.
6
(2
50
.6
)
2-Rc1/4
2-Rc3/8
2-Rc1/2
φ6
03
0.7 MPa
0.7 MPa
0.7 MPa
02
0

 ※ 2. Choose auto-drain PMRF300, the pressure range is 0.15~1 MPa.
Symbol
Order example
Flow feature
PFR403    02
Model
Thread Type
BLANK RC Thread
G G Thread
N NPT Thread
Port Size
02 1/4
03 3/8
04 1/2
Drain Type
BLANK Semi Auto Drain
D Auto Drain
Filter Element
BLANK 5um
40u 40um
Bowl Option
BLANK PC Bowl
N Nylon Bowl
Gauge Option
BLANK Square Gauge
C
Round Gauge